

01C



CLARUS
Infrastructure Realities Limited

(Formerly known As **Clarus Finance Securities Limited**)

7/A, 2nd Floor, Beaumon Chambers, 27/33, N.M. Road, Mumbai - 400 001.

Call : +91 22 2674411 Email : clarus123@gmail.com

Ref. No. SE/09-10/028

13th August, 2010

To,
The Secretary
The Bombay Stock Exchange
Jeejeebhoy Street
Mumbai - 400 023

SUB : BOARD MEETING OUTCOME
BSE Code : 511672

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that the board meeting of the company was held on 13th August, 2010 at 5.30 P.M. The Board has approved the following:

- 1) un-audited Quarterly Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2010
- 2) The forthcoming Annual General Meeting for the year ended 2010 will be held on 28th September, 2010.
- 3) Pursuant to Section 154 of the Companies Act, 1956 read with clause 15 and 16 of the Listing Agreement with BSE, the Register of Members of the Company will be closed from 20th August, 2010 to 24th August, 2010 (Both Days Inclusive).
- 4) Pursuant to report of the Merger Committee, the board decided to held Board Meeting on 20th August, 2010 at 5.00 p.m. to consider the Valuation Report and Swap Ratio in relation to merger of Scan Steel Limited with the Company.

Enclosed herewith please find the Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2010.

Pl. acknowledge and take on record the Same.

For **CLARUS INRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED**
(Formerly Known as Clarus Finance and Securities Limited)

Muney
DIRECTOR



BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD
INWARD SECTION

16 AUG 2010

CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED
SIGN *[Signature]*

CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 2010

(Rs .in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (unaudited)	Quarter ended (unaudited)	Year Ended Audited
	30-Jun-10	30-Jun-09	31-Mar-10
1.(a) Income from Operations			
(b) Sales from Operations(Trading in Securities)	1779.53	226.24	886.71
(c) Other Operating Income			713.00
2.Expenditure			
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	473.17	6.50	(752.81)
b. Consumption of raw materials			
c. Purchase of traded goods	345.81	199.62	1510.23
d. Direct Expenditure			2.93
e. Employees cost	0.07		1.04
f. Depreciation	0.05	0.05	0.22
g. Other expenditure	9.28	0.60	420.30
Total	828.40	206.77	1181.90
(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)			
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	951.13	19.48	417.81
4. Other Income	0.00		0.61
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	951.13	19.48	418.42
6. Interest	0.00	0.00	9.97
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	951.13	19.48	408.45
8. Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	951.13	19.48	408.45
10. Tax expense			72.23
11. Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) From Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	951.13	19.48	336.21
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs. _____)			
13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	951.13	19.48	336.21
14. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- each)	1780.03	300.03	1780.03
15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year			0.00
16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)	5.58	0.06	4.24
a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)			
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)			
17. Public Shareholding			
- No. of shares	17042380.00	2542380.00	17042380.00
- Percentage of shareholding	95.74	84.74%	95.74%
18. Promoters and promoter group Shareholding **	757920.00	457920.00	757920.00
a) Pledged/Encumbered			
- Number of shares			
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)			
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)			
b) Non-encumbered			
- Number of Shares	757920.00	457920.00	757920.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	4.26	15.26%	4.26%

Notes

1. The Company now operates in Securities & Infrastructure segment.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee & have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th August 2010 & are also subjected to the Limited review by the Statutory Auditor.
3. The details of number of investor complaints during the year the quarter ended 30-06-2010 are.
Beginning- Nil, Received- Nil, Resolved - Nil, Pending - Nil
4. Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/08/2010

For CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED

Director



CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS & CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2010

SR NO	DESCRIPTION	Quarter ended (unaudited)	Quarter ended (unaudited)	Year Ended Audited
		30-Jun-10	30-Jun-09	31-Mar-10
1	SEGMENT REVENUE			
a	Securities	1779.53	20.13	886.71
b	Infrastructure	0.00	0.00	-
c	Others	0.00	0.00	713.00
	Total	1779.53	20.13	1599.71
	Less : Intersegment Revenue			0.00
	Net Sales / Income from oprations	1779.53	20.13	1599.71
2	Segment Results			
a	Securities	951.13	19.48	104.81
b	Infrastructure	0.00	0.00	0.00
c	Others	0.00	0.00	313.61
	Total	951.13	19.48	418.42
	Less : Interest & Finanace Charges	0.00	0.00	9.97
	Less / Add Unallocated Expenses / Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total befor Tax	951.13	19.48	408.45
3	Capital Employed			
a	Securities	520.19	234.05	993.37
b	Infrastructure(Advance against Property)	1275.00	0.00	1150.00
c	Others	765.00	0.00	
	Total Capital Employed in Company	2560.19	234.05	2143.37

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/08/2010

For. CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED

Handwritten Signature
Director

